14.05 Gute Nacht - Vibraphon - C 3-4

J=’IOO

© J.W. Menkveld 10.03.2017

10

13

22




28

31

2

t Fte

e f

f

t £ ¢

g

34

fo—+p

e £ E L

|l

I S S )

t e Er f

37
o)

F

e F e,

|l

tr b e’

Ere e

40

fo g

43
f
7
Z
{es

|l




52

e

e f et E ¢

[ YHNI

r

t F e |

L—

t Fee by

o)

g

e F s

[

[

B

B

e

E

EF

64

C

E e E P

67

70

73

76




79

82

85

88

f

E

91

—

F

£

F,E,ﬁﬁeﬁ

94

[}
)

E

[ YN

97

e fF e eor

-

[ YHN

E ¢

e et .t

100
o)

il

L YH N




106

109

Il

LY

LY

112




